
Guwahati - Dibrugarh Shatabdi Express/12085 - Shtb - NFR 
DMV/Dimapur to DBRG/Dibrugarh 

4h 36m - 256 km - 4 halts - Departs Tue,Thu,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 GHY Guwahati 13:10 1 1 0 63 59 NFR
2 CPK Chaparmukh Junction 14:36 14:38 2m 1 1 91 60 NFR
3 LMG Lumding Junction 16:07 16:12 5m 1 181 51 138 NFR
4 DMV Dimapur 17:34 17:39 5m 1 250 57 NFR
5 FKG Furkating Junction 18:53 18:55 2m 1 320 69 100 NFR
6 MXN Mariani Junction 19:28 19:33 5m 1 1 358 64 117 NFR
7 SRTN Sibsagar Town 20:39 20:41 2m 1 428 40 97 NFR
8 MRHT Moranhat 21:37 21:39 2m 1 466 68 NFR
9 DBRG Dibrugarh 22:15 0 1 507 - 108 NFR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 22 2024 (13:40)

Jun 22 2024 (13:40)

1

1


